
 

CAREER INFO 

CLUBS 

 Al Wasl FC – UAE 

 Racing Club – Argentina 

 San Lorenzo – Argentina 

 Saudi Arabia national team 

 Chile national team 

 Club Leon – Mexico  

 CF Valencia – Spain 

 San Lorenzo – Argentina 

 Rosario Central – Argentina 

 Universidad Catolica – Chile 

 Santiago Morning – Chile 

 Universidad San Martin – Peru 

 Colon Santa Fe – Argentina 

YEAR 

[2022-2023] 

[2021] 

[2019] 

[2018-2019] 

[2016-2017] 

[2014-2016] 

[2013-2014] 

[2012-2013] 

[2011-2012] 

[2010-2011] 

[2009-2010] 

[2006] 

[2005] 

© Copyright _ DNNSPORT Portugal  

RESUME 

Juan Antonio Pizzi is known Argentinian coach. Already worked in in 6 different countries, including in 2 national 

teams: Saudi Arabia and Chile. In Chile won the Copa America and was finalist of Confederations Cup. In 2018 had a 

good participation with Saudi Arabia national team in World Cup, winning one game, against Egypt. Pizzi is a wise 

coach that cares about all aspects of the game and knows how to motivate his players.  

JUAN ANTONIO PIZZI 

Date of birth: 07.06.1968 
 
Nationality:  ARGENTINA 
 

Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
 
 

ACHIEVEMENTS 

 

 2021 – Finalist of Copa de la Superliga 

 2018 – Participation in World Cup 2018; 

 2017 – Finalist of Confederations Cup; 

 2016 – Champion of Copa América 2017; 

 2013/14 – Semi-Finals of Europa League; 

 2013 -  Champion of Argentina Apertura League; 

 2010 – Finalist of Chile Clausura League. 


