## JUAN ANTONIO PIZZI

Date of birth: 07.06.1968

Nationality: ARGENTINA

Soccer coach: UEFA PRO LICENSE

## RESUME



Juan Antonio Pizzi is known Argentinian coach. Already worked in in 6 different countries, including in 2 national teams: Saudi Arabia and Chile. In Chile won the Copa America and was finalist of Confederations Cup. In 2018 had a good participation with Saudi Arabia national team in World Cup, winning one game, against Egypt. Pizzi is a wise coach that cares about all aspects of the game and knows how to motivate his players.

## **CAREER INFO**

	CLUBS	YEAR	ACHIEVEMENTS
Ŕ	Al Wasl FC – UAE	[2022-2023]	• 2021 – Finalist of Copa de la Superliga
\$	Racing Club – Argentina	[2021]	
Ŕ	San Lorenzo – Argentina	[2019]	• 2018 – Participation in World Cup 2018;
Ŕ	Saudi Arabia national team	[2018-2019]	<ul> <li>2017 – Finalist of Confederations Cup;</li> </ul>
Ŕ	Chile national team	[2016-2017]	
Ŕ	Club Leon – Mexico	[2014-2016]	<ul> <li>2016 – Champion of Copa América 2017;</li> </ul>
Ŕ	CF Valencia – Spain	[2013-2014]	<ul> <li>2013/14 – Semi-Finals of Europa League;</li> </ul>
Ŕ	San Lorenzo – Argentina	[2012-2013]	2012 Channing of Amounting Amountains Looping
Ŕ	Rosario Central – Argentina	[2011-2012]	• 2013 - Champion of Argentina Apertura League;
Ŕ	Universidad Catolica – Chile	[2010-2011]	• 2010 – Finalist of Chile Clausura League.
Ŕ	Santiago Morning – Chile	[2009-2010]	
Ŕ	Universidad San Martin – Peru	[2006]	